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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/nas-storage-tower-4bayno-hdd-ts-432x-4g-qnap-p-39782.html

Nas Storage Tower 4BAY/NO
Hdd TS-432X-4G Qnap

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Category Code
Pamied

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor

Processor

ManufacturerCode
USB 3.2
Wymiary

Rozmiar czujnika

Objetnos¢ brutto

Czujniki

Jednostkowa waga brutto
PCl-Express 3.0 4x
Liczba dyskéw / wnek

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

DDR401

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
TXT

Strona gléwna dostawcy

3 025,76 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1434507
4711103085202
STS

4 GB

30.5cm

23 cm

0.29
Czarny

AnnapurnalLabs, an Amazon
company Alpine AL524,
4-core, 2.0GHz

TS-432X-4G
2
165 x 170 x 226.5 mm

adapter (12VDC),
100-240VAC

0.01719 cubm
1

3.47 kg

1

4

49 cm

Tak

6.94 kg
0.23

0.22
TS-432X-4G
90 Watts

www.qnap.com/en/product/ts
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RJ46

llo$¢ w opakowaniu

Typ pamieci
Jednostkowa waga netto

PCl-Express 3.0 8x
CnCode

Opis produktu

TS-432X
Cost-effective 4-bay 10GbE NAS, designed to accelerate your workloads

-432x

3

2

DDR4
1.99 kg

4 x 3.5-inch SATA 6Gb/s,
3Gb/s

84717098

Unlock the potential of 4-bay storage capacity and harness the speed of 10GbE with the TS-432X! This versatile storage
solution offers secure backup, rapid transmission, support for container applications, and much more. Cost-effective yet

powerful, the TS-432X streamlines workflow efficiency without exceeding your budget.

TS-432X-4G

Annapurnalabs, an Amazon company Alpine AL524, 4-core, 2.0GHz, 4 GB SODIMM DDR4 (1 x 4 GB)
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